
Guest List & Seating Assignments
SAMPLE EVENT

Complete guest list with table assignments and details

Generated on January 12, 2026 at 02:46 PM

Event Summary

TOTAL GUESTS

63

SEATED

63

UNSEATED

0

TABLES

7

CHAIR ROWS

0

TOTAL SEATS

63

OCCUPANCY

100%



Table 3 8 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1 Brandon Wood brandon.wood68@example.com - -

2 Kimberly Gomez kimberly.gomez17@example.com HALAL No photos

3 Andrew Lee andrew.lee57@example.com PESCATARIAN
Early

arrival

4 Thomas Hall thomas.hall9@example.com GLUTEN-FREE Late RSVP

5
Elizabeth

Morgan
elizabeth.morgan28@example.com PESCATARIAN

Early

arrival

6 Joseph Wilson joseph.wilson96@example.com PESCATARIAN Plus one

7 Edward Reyes edward.reyes94@example.com - VIP

8 Joshua James joshua.james14@example.com VEGAN
Early

arrival



Table 4 8 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1
Christopher

Davis
christopher.davis66@example.com VEGETARIAN Plus one

2
Justin

Cooper
justin.cooper8@example.com KOSHER -

3
Kenneth

Martinez
kenneth.martinez2@example.com DAIRY-FREE VIP

4
Michael

Howard
michael.howard62@example.com PESCATARIAN -

5
Kenneth

King
kenneth.king27@example.com KOSHER

Needs

wheelchair

access

6
Helen

Hernandez
helen.hernandez54@example.com - -

7 Jessica Reed jessica.reed32@example.com - -

8 David Kim david.kim9@example.com
GLUTEN-

FREE

Photography

ok



Table 5 8 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1 James Roberts james.roberts34@example.com DAIRY-FREE Early arrival

2
Ashley

Martinez
ashley.martinez57@example.com PESCATARIAN VIP

3 Ashley Harris ashley.harris25@example.com PESCATARIAN No photos

4 Karen Harris karen.harris38@example.com
GLUTEN-

FREE
-

5 Jason Hughes jason.hughes94@example.com PESCATARIAN No photos

6 Michael Wood michael.wood70@example.com - VIP

7
Margaret

Phillips
margaret.phillips8@example.com VEGAN

Photography

ok

8 Donald Perez donald.perez53@example.com DAIRY-FREE No photos



Table 6 8 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1
Robert

Nelson
robert.nelson10@example.com PESCATARIAN

Needs wheelchair

access

2
Emily

Bennett
emily.bennett63@example.com

GLUTEN-

FREE
-

3 Sarah Diaz sarah.diaz24@example.com HALAL No photos

4
Linda

Phillips
linda.phillips94@example.com KOSHER VIP

5
Richard

James
richard.james56@example.com KOSHER Photography ok

6
Kimberly

Moore
kimberly.moore32@example.com PESCATARIAN -

7
Ashley

Stewart
ashley.stewart53@example.com

GLUTEN-

FREE
VIP

8
Thomas

Castillo
thomas.castillo74@example.com - No photos



Table 7 12 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1 Emily Garcia emily.garcia1@example.com KOSHER Plus one

2 Paul Torres paul.torres78@example.com
GLUTEN-

FREE
Late RSVP

3 Gary Allen gary.allen7@example.com VEGETARIAN
Photography

ok

4
Anthony

Mendoza
anthony.mendoza82@example.com HALAL -

5 Donald Lee donald.lee23@example.com
NUT

ALLERGY
-

6 Amanda Clark amanda.clark88@example.com
GLUTEN-

FREE
VIP

7
Amanda

Bailey
amanda.bailey53@example.com - Plus one

8
Melissa

Howard
melissa.howard71@example.com VEGAN

Photography

ok

9 Elizabeth Ruiz elizabeth.ruiz20@example.com PESCATARIAN -

10
Samantha

King
samantha.king21@example.com DAIRY-FREE -

11
Thomas

Garcia
thomas.garcia40@example.com KOSHER -

12
Alexander

Diaz
alexander.diaz72@example.com - VIP



Table 9 7 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1 Eric Edwards eric.edwards16@example.com
GLUTEN-

FREE

Needs

wheelchair

access

2
Sandra

Ramos
sandra.ramos29@example.com - VIP

3 David Baker david.baker3@example.com - -

4
Margaret

Cooper
margaret.cooper97@example.com

GLUTEN-

FREE
Early arrival

5
Alexander

Watson
alexander.watson8@example.com

GLUTEN-

FREE
VIP

6 Lisa King lisa.king68@example.com - Photography ok

7
Stephanie

Bennett
stephanie.bennett84@example.com KOSHER No photos



Top Table 12 GUESTS

SEAT GUEST NAME EMAIL DIETARY NOTES

1
Katherine

Murphy
katherine.murphy51@example.com DAIRY-FREE Plus one

2
Stephen

Johnson
stephen.johnson88@example.com VEGETARIAN -

3 Paul Chavez paul.chavez44@example.com VEGETARIAN Early arrival

4
Nicholas

Thompson
nicholas.thompson65@example.com VEGETARIAN Early arrival

5
Samantha

Cook
samantha.cook78@example.com - Plus one

6 Scott Adams scott.adams63@example.com - VIP

7 Melissa Lee melissa.lee70@example.com PESCATARIAN -

8
Larry

Hernandez
larry.hernandez11@example.com DAIRY-FREE VIP

9
George

Flores
george.flores31@example.com -

Needs

wheelchair

access

10 Sharon Lee sharon.lee59@example.com - Early arrival

11
Jonathan

Taylor
jonathan.taylor17@example.com DAIRY-FREE -

12
Samantha

Anderson
samantha.anderson4@example.com HALAL

Needs

wheelchair

access
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Total Records: 63 guests, 7 tables, 0 chair rows

Planning your next event? Visit seatplan.io


